WILD DOG COMMUNITY TRI 04/2/2019

Groupl

Relay
Relay
Relay

Relay
Relay
Relay

Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay

Team
Team
Team

Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team

Group2

Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

Male
Male
Male

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

Bib No

105
80
89

90
78
104

93
14
63
100

92

73

52
71
84
69
19
67

Name Swim
Female - Relay
Swim 4 00:04:13.08
HCBs 00:05:55.29
Swim2 00:05:03.21
Male - Relay
Swiml (MR) 00:04:11.67
Seaford Plods 00:07:06.59
Swim 5 00:03:59.00
Mixed - Relay
F Bombs 00:05:37.76
CPG 00:06:09.09
Swim3 00:05:14.08
OneForty4 00:07:32.38
Team - Male
Team ZOT (RZ) 00:04:58.90
Team ZOT (NT) 00:05:50.90
Team ZOT (GO) 00:05:48.10

Team - Mixed

Annnddd... release! (MI)  00:05:16.62
Adams Family (RA) 00:06:45.15
Annnddd... release! (PM) 00:07:23.18
Adams Family (HA) 00:07:08.40
Adams Family (OA) 00:08:04.28

Annnddd... release! (GC) 00:07:41.03

Bike

00:27:32.34
00:27:58.29
00:32:54.20

00:27:51.37
00:29:11.31
00:32:33.32

Finish

00:45:21.54
00:47:32.58
00:50:20.35

00:43:20.92
00:45:58.09
00:49:11.29

00:26:54.38 00:42:55.36

00:28:30.58
00:35:00.96
00:34:18.77

00:25:05.28
00:26:44.38
00:26:02.05

00:27:49.58
00:32:52.55
00:36:27.16
00:36:23.74
00:37:58.46
00:41:29.58

00:44:59.58
00:50:17.97
00:51:59.75

00:41:35.50
00:42:46.95
00:43:20.56

00:44:30.49
00:55:39.68
00:55:54.54
00:57:10.29
00:57:31.63
01:01:25.48



