WILD DO Group1	OG COMP Group2	1UNITY TI Bib No	2 1 09/2/2019 Name	Swim	Bike	Finish
Female - Relay						
Relay	Female	105	Swim 4	00:04:13.08	00:27:32.34	00:45:21.54
Relay	Female	80	HCBs	00:05:55.29	00:27:58.29	00:47:32.58
Relay	Female	89	Swim2	00:05:03.21	00:32:54.20	00:50:20.35
Male - Relay						
Relay	Male	90	Swim1 (MR)	00:04:11.67	00:27:51.37	00:43:20.92
Relay	Male	78	Seaford Plods	00:07:06.59	00:29:11.31	00:45:58.09
Relay	Male	104	Swim 5	00:03:59.00	00:32:33.32	00:49:11.29
Mixed - Relay						
Relay	Mixed	93	F Bombs	1y 00:05:37.76	00.26.54.38	3 00:42:55.36
Relay	Mixed	14	CPG	00:06:09.09	00:28:30.58	00:44:59.58
Relay	Mixed	63	Swim3	00:05:14.08	00:35:00.96	00:50:17.97
Relay	Mixed	100	OneForty4	00:07:32.38	00:34:18.77	00:51:59.75
•			•			
Team - Male						
Team	Male	92	Team ZOT (RZ)	e 00:04:58.90	00:25:05.28	00:41:35.50
Team	Male	2	Team ZOT (NT)	00:05:50.90	00:26:44.38	00:41:33:30
Team	Male	73	Team ZOT (GO)	00:05:48.10	00:26:02.05	00:43:20.56
. • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		. •		00.001.01.0	00.20.02.00	00.10.20.00
Team - Mixed						
Team	Mixed	52	Annnddd release! (MI)	00:05:16.62	00:27:49.58	00:44:30.49
Team	Mixed	71	Adams Family (RA)	00:06:45.15	00:32:52.55	00:55:39.68
Team	Mixed	84	Annnddd release! (PM)	00:07:23.18	00:36:27.16	00:55:54.54
Team	Mixed	69	Adams Family (HA)	00:07:08.40	00:36:23.74	00:57:10.29
Team	Mixed	19	Adams Family (OA)	00:08:04.28	00:37:58.46	00:57:31.63
Team	mixed			00:07:41.03	00:41:29.58	00.01.01.00